
Products & Services

Cryogenics

Cylinders

20 CF
40 CF
55 CF
80 CF

125 CF
150 CF
250 CF
300 CF

45 L 310 BAR
68 L (100 LB CO2)

82.5 L (125 LB CO2)

180L HP
200L HP

200L VHP
240L HP
265L HP

450L VHP

10 CF (MC)
40 CF (B-Standard)

40 CF (B-Big Flange)
75 CF

145 CF
250 CF
397 CF
420 CF
450 CF

BC-300
BC-550
BC-750

M-6 (Med B)
M-9 (Med C)

Med D
Med E
M-22
M-33
M-60
M-90

M-122
M-150
M-265

1.5 lb
2.5 lb
5 lb

10 lb
15 lb
20 lb
50 lb

N-6
N-9

N-22
N-33
N-47
N-60
N-90

N-150
N-200
N-265

1500 GALLON
3000 GALLON
6000 GALLON
9000 GALLON

11000 GALLON
13000 GALLON

HIGH PRESSURE 
STEEL

TITAN®
LIQUID 

CYLINDERS

ACETYLENE

TITAN®
SMALL BULK CO2

ALUMINUM 
MEDICAL

ALUMINUM  
CO2

ALUMINUM 
INDUSTRIAL/ 
SPECIALTY*

TITAN® 
LARGE BULK 
INDUSTRIAL

(*See PermaProtect™ treatments 
for specialty gases on reverse.)

(Larger sizes available  
upon request.)

6 TON
10 TON
14 TON
30 TON
50 TON

TITAN® 
LARGE BULK CO2

(Vertical and horizontal 
models available.)

(888) 429-5832
www.cyl-tec.com

450L VHP
1000L VHP
1500L VHP
2000L VHP
3000L VHP
5600L VHP

800 GALLON MOBILE

TITAN® 
SMALL BULK 
INDUSTRIAL



Cyl-Tec, Inc.
971 W. Industrial Dr.
Aurora, IL 60506

Local & Outside U.S: 630-844-8800
U.S. Toll Free: 888-429-5832
Fax: 630-844-5100

info@cyl-tec.com
www.cyl-tec.com

 — Provides long-term stability for 
calibration gas mixtures in popular 
model aluminum cylinders using a 
proprietary pre-treatment process

PermaProtect™ offers a more ideal 
containment solution for the specialty 
gas industry

(Available for N-33, N-150, and N-265 
aluminum cylinders.)

PermaProtect™

CYLINDER 
VALVES

CYLINDER 
CRADLES

CRYOGENIC 
PARTS

CO2 ALARM 
SYSTEMS

ACRYLEX™ 
CYLINDER PAINT

GUARDS, CAPS, & 
NECK RINGS

SPECIALTY GAS PRE-TREATMENT LIQUID LEVEL GAUGE & REMOTE MONITORING

ULTRASONIC EXAMINATION - UE17 CRYOGENIC REPAIR SERVICES*

CRYOGENIC VESSEL REPAIR

Cyl-Tec repairs and refurbishes 
most brands of cryogenic 
vessels to their original factory 
performance and appearance.

Cyl-Tec offers a two-year 
vacuum warranty and freight 
pre-paid both ways on four (4) 
or more cylinders.

RE-QUALIFICATION TESTING

Utilizing ultrasonic 5-scan 
technology, Cyl-Tec’s 
UE17 machine uses a non-
destructive, single pass test 
to scan a cylinder’s wall as it 
detects internal defects.

We re-qualify and refurbish all 
sizes of steel and aluminum 
cylinders using both ultrasonic 
and hydrostatic equipment. *U.S. DOT Approved Repair 

Facility K054
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Level-Eye® & Wand — Gives a more 
accurate measurement of the 
liquefied gas level by displaying 
precise percentages of remaining 
product on a digital gauge

CylConnect® Remote Monitoring 
Tracks and monitors cylinders/bulk 
tanks remotely using telemetric 
devices by transferring data, such as 
liquid level & pressure, right to your 
phone app or desktop computer

Oxy-Tru®

Valves, Parts, & Accessories

Services


