PRODUCTS & SERVICES

(888) 429-5832 www.cyl-tec.com

Cul

Tec

One Resource. Zero Headaches.[®]

CYLINDERS

HIGH PRESSURE STEEL	ACETYLENE	ALUMINUM MEDICAL	ALUMINUM CO2	ALUMINUM INDUSTRIAL/ SPECIALTY*
20 CF 40 CF 55 CF 80 CF 125 CF 150 CF 250 CF 300 CF 45 L 310 BAR 68 L (100 LB CO ₂) 82.5 L (125 LB CO ₂)	10 CF (MC) 40 CF (B-Standard) 40 CF (B-Big Flange) 75 CF 145 CF 250 CF 397 CF 420 CF 450 CF	M-6 (Med B) M-9 (Med C) Med D Med E M-22 M-33 M-60 M-90 M-122 M-150 M-265	1.5 lb 2.5 lb 5 lb 10 lb 15 lb 20 lb 50 lb	N-6 N-9 N-22 N-33 N-47 N-60 N-90 N-150 N-200 N-265 (*See PermaProtect™ treatments for specialty gases on reverse.)

TITAN CRYOGENICS

			TITAN	TITAN
TITAN® LIQUID CYLINDERS	TITAN® SMALL BULK CO2	TITAN® SMALL BULK INDUSTRIAL	TITAN® LARGE BULK CO2	TITAN® LARGE BULK INDUSTRIAL
180L HP 200L HP 200L VHP 240L HP 265L HP 450L VHP	BC-300 BC-550 BC-750	450L VHP 1000L VHP 1500L VHP 2000L VHP 3000L VHP 5600L VHP 800 GALLON MOBILE	6 TON 10 TON 14 TON 30 TON 50 TON (Vertical and horizontal models available.)	1500 GALLON 3000 GALLON 6000 GALLON 9000 GALLON 11000 GALLON 13000 GALLON (Larger sizes available upon request.)

VALVES, PARTS, & ACCESSORIES



CYLINDER

VALVES











GUARDS, CAPS, & NECK RINGS

SPECIALTY GAS PRE-TREATMENT

PARTS

PermaProtect[™]

 Provides long-term stability for calibration gas mixtures in popular model aluminum cylinders using a proprietary pre-treatment process

Perma*Protect*[™] offers a more ideal containment solution for the specialty gas industry

(Available for N-33, N-150, and N-265 aluminum cylinders.)

LIQUID LEVEL GAUGE & REMOTE MONITORING



Level-Eye[®] & Wand — Gives a more accurate measurement of the liquefied gas level by displaying precise percentages of remaining product on a digital gauge

CylConnect[®] Remote Monitoring Tracks and monitors cylinders/bulk tanks remotely using telemetric devices by transferring data, such as liquid level & pressure, right to your phone app or desktop computer

SERVICES

ULTRASONIC EXAMINATION - UE17



RE-QUALIFICATION TESTING

Utilizing ultrasonic 5-scan technology, Cyl-Tec's UE17 machine uses a nondestructive, single pass test to scan a cylinder's wall as it detects internal defects.

We re-qualify and refurbish all sizes of steel and aluminum cylinders using both ultrasonic and hydrostatic equipment.

CRYOGENIC REPAIR SERVICES*

CRYOGENIC VESSEL REPAIR

Cyl-Tec repairs and refurbishes most brands of cryogenic vessels to their original factory performance and appearance.

Cyl-Tec offers a two-year vacuum warranty and freight pre-paid both ways on four (4) or more cylinders.

*U.S. DOT Approved Repair Facility K054

Cyl-Tec, Inc. 971 W. Industrial Dr. Aurora, IL 60506 Local & Outside U.S: 630-844-8800 U.S. Toll Free: 888-429-5832 Fax: 630-844-5100 info@cyl-tec.com www.cyl-tec.com

